
Time Printed:

Date Printed:

HS Description Quantity UOMItem #

PACKING LIST

SHIP TO:

Attn: EXPORT DEPARTMENT

EXPORTER:

Shipment Number:

Invoice/Ref No:

-- SHIPMENT INFORMATION--

Air Waybill No:

Shipment Date:

Freight:

Total Gross Weight:

VIA:

Number of Packages:

Total Net Weight:

Inv. Ref. No.-Inv. Line# Country Orig

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT ALL THIS SHIPMENT IS A PART OF THE ORIGINAL SHIPMENT RECEIVED
FROM THE MANUFACTURER. ALL PRODUCT IS RECEIVED, STORED AND SHIPPED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
JEDEC PUBLICATIONS JESD31 AND JESD625.
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN LISTED ON THIS PACKING SLIP MATCHES THE
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN AS MARKED BY THE MFR ON THE ORIGINAL PACKAGING LABELS AND IS
TRACEABLE TO THE ORIGINAL SHIPMENT AS DOCUMENTED BY THE COMPONENT MANUFACTURER.

STUART BAILY - CORPORATE VICE-PRESIDENT
                           OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

4150 OLD AIRWAYS BLVD.
662-536-0401
SOUTHAVEN MS 38671
UNITED STATES

FUTURE ELECTRONICS

06/24/24

CAPACITORS,CERAMIC,DIEL-
ECT,MULTI-LAYER,
(CHIP)

RESISTORS - CHIP

RESISTORS - CHIP

434852

The weight information contained in this document is for general information purposes only. It should be noted that the information provided is a calculated weight and,
for items with a declared weight of zero, the actual weight is too light to round to 0.001. We make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied,
about the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.

__________________________________________________
Adriana Sanchez, Export Administrator

Prepaid

3.395700 LB

Gross Weight LB

1.721423

1.185029

0.489248

434852- 002

        003

        004

1

2

3

Box#   Length   X   Width   X   Height (Measurements In Inches)

995661660        15.3901     X    15.3901     X    8.1098  =       3.395700

1.895700 LB

Net Weight LB

1

0.961010

0.661560

0.273130

KR 4000

CN 30000

CN 10000

Page 1 of 1
06/24/24
18:14 PM

4,000

30,000

10,000

2406243312

62 JALAN EUNOS
SINGAPORE, SGP
SINGAPORE
419508 SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

SUPREME COMPONENTS INT''L PTE. LTD

EA

EA

EA

INTFEDWEB

746882657167


	Documents
	Packing List


