PACKING LIST

Page 1 of 1 Date Printed: 06/24/24

Time Printed: 18:14 PM

EXPORTER:

FUTURE ELECTRONICS

4150 OLD AIRWAYS BLVD. 662-536-0401 SOUTHAVEN MS 38671 UNITED STATES

Attn: EXPORT DEPARTMENT

SHIP TO:

SUPREME COMPONENTS INT"L PTE. LTD

62 JALAN EUNOS SINGAPORE, SGP SINGAPORE 419508 SINGAPORE SINGAPORE

	SHIPMENT INFORMATION	
Shipment Number: 2406243312	Shipment Date: 06/24/24	_{VIA:} INTFEDWEB
Invoice/Ref No: 434852	Freight: Prepaid	Number of Packages: 1
Air Waybill No: 746882657167	Total Gross Weight: 3.395700 LB	Total Net Weight: 1.895700 LB

Item #	Inv. Ref. NoInv	Ref. NoInv. Line# HS Description				Country Orig	Quantity	UOM	Gross Weight LB	Net Weight LB	
1	434852-		CAPACITORS ECT,MULTI- (CHIP)			-	KR 4000	4,000	EA	1.721423	0.961010
2		003	RESISTORS	- СН	IP		CN 30000	30,000	EA	1.185029	0.661560
3		004	RESISTORS	- CH	IP		CN 10000	10,000	EA	0.489248	0.273130
Box	# Lengt	ch X	Width	Х	Height (M	easureme	ents In In	ches)			
995	661660	:	15.3901	X	15.3901	X	8.1098	= 3.	395700)	

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

TI IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT ALL THIS SHIPMENT IS A PART OF THE ORIGINAL SHIPMENT RECEIVED FROM THE MANUFACTURER. ALL PRODUCT IS RECEIVED, STORED AND SHIPPED IN ACCORDANCE WITH JEDEC PUBLICATIONS JESD31 AND JESD625.

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN LISTED ON THIS PACKING SLIP MATCHES THE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN AS MARKED BY THE MFR ON THE ORIGINAL PACKAGING LABELS AND IS TRACEABLE TO THE ORIGINAL SHIPMENT AS DOCUMENTED BY THE COMPONENT MANUFACTURER.

The weight information contained in this document is for general information purposes only. It should be noted that the information provided is a calculated weight and, for items with a declared weight of zero, the actual weight is too light to round to 0.001. We make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own that the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own that the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own that the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own that the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own that the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own that the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own that the completeness, accuracy or reliability of this information for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own that the completeness is the completeness.

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT